o v kc wnN

Position

Records Manager
Records Manager
Video Technician
City Clerk

City Clerk

Records Manager

Other Positions Held City
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai
Ojai

Department

City Clerk/Rcds Manager
City Clerk/Rcds Manager
City Clerk/Rcds Manager
City Clerk/Rcds Manager
City Clerk/Rcds Manager
City Clerk/Rcds Manager

Total Wages
$31,719
$18,960
$4,510
$2,450
$1,400
$734



