	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Records Manager		Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$31,719
2.	Records Manager		Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$18,960
3.	Video Technician		Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$4,510
4.	City Clerk		Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$2,450
5.	City Clerk		Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$1,400
6.	Records Manager		Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$734